GRANT POSSIBILITIES FOR MUSIC TEACHERS

This listing is not comprehensive. It provides a good place to start looking for possible grants for music programs.

GRANT SEARCH ENGINES

Fundsnet Services - http://www.fundsnetservices.com/

NOZA Search — https://www.nozasearch.com/

Grant Gopher — https://www.grantgopher.com/Default.aspx

S&S WorldWide Free Grant Search — http://www.ssww.com/grants/

DMOZ Open Directory Project — http://www.dmoz.org/(search: “funding for...”)
GrantsAlert.com — http://www.grantsalert.com/home

Discount School Supply — http://www.discountschoolsupply.com/community/Grants.aspx
Duke University Grant Search Engine http://researchfunding.duke.edu

Teacher Planet —http://www.grants4teachers.com

The Foundation Center (you must visit a cooperating collection to use this database; link is to list of collections sites)—
http://foundationcenter.org/collections/

PRIVATE FOUNDATIONS

Lowe’s Charitable and Educational Foundation — http://www.toolboxforeducation.com/

Kids in Need Foundation — http://www.kinf.org/grants/

MTNA Foundation - http://mtnafoundation.org/

Mockingbird Foundation — http://mbird.org

Music is Revolution Foundation - http://www.svengirly.com/mir2/pdf/Mini_Grant Application.pdf

Muzak Heart and Soul Foundation — http://heart.muzak.com/

Mr. Holland’s Opus Foundation - http://www.mhopus.org/

NEA Foundation - http://www.neafoundation.org/programs/Learning&Leadership _Guidelines.htm

GOVERNMENT SOURCES

National Endowment for the Arts — http://www.arts.gov/
National Endowment for the Humanities — http://www.neh.gov/
Federal Government grants — http://www.grants.gov

CORPORATE GIVING

List of Fortune 500 Companies — after identifying those in your region, go to corporate website —
http://money.cnn.com/magazines/fortune/fortune500/2011/full list/

Vh1Save the Music Foundation — http://www.vh1savethemusic.com/

Kinder Morgan Foundation - http://www.kindermorgan.com/community/

ASCAP Foundation — http://ascapfoundation.org/grants.html

Target Corporation — http://sites.target.com/site/en/company/page.jsp?contentld=WCMP04-031819
Best Buy — http://www.bestbuy-communityrelations.com/our _programs.htm

STATIC LISTINGS of POSSIBLE GRANTS

National Association for Music Education - http://www.menc.org/resources/view/grants-information
4Teachers.Org — http://www.4teachers.org/profdev/index.php?profdevid=gnr

SchoolGrants.org — http://www.k12grants.org/grant opps.htm

Musical Online — http://www.musicalonline.com/foundation grants.htm

Daniels Music Schools — www.danielsmusicschools.com/grants.htm

Childrens Music Workshop — http://www.childrensmusicworkshop.com/resources/grants.html|

GRANT WRITING RESOURCES

The Chronicle of Philanthropy- http://philanthropy.com/

GuideStar — http://www?2.guidestar.org/Home.aspx

DonorsChoose.Org — http://www.donorschoose.org/homepage/main.html
The Grantsmanship Center - http://www.tgci.com/funding.shtml




Charity Channel - http://charitychannel.com
Foundation Data Book — http://www.foundationdatabook.com/




